
Judge's Signatures

2015 Girl Power Invitational
Meet Results
Feb 21-22, 2015

Page: 1
Printed: 2/21/2015 12:58:21 PM

Women / XB / XB H
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kirsten Folger1177
NC Kidsport Gymnasti

9.475 9.375 9.5009.425 37.775
3T 2 2 1 1 

1 

Kathryn Fetzer1163
NC Gymcarolina Gymna

9.500 9.300 9.4009.375 37.575
2 3T 3T 4 2 

2 

Kendel Williamson1166
NC Gymcarolina Gymna

9.525 9.400 9.4759.075 37.475
1 1 8 2 3 

3 

Sarah Massey1211
NC Morgans Gymnastic

9.350 9.275 9.3509.375 37.350
7 5 3T 5 4 

4 

Iya Jacobs1162
NC Gymcarolina Gymna

9.475 9.125 9.4509.100 37.150
3T 8 7 3 5T

5T

Elsie Locklear1209
NC LGA

9.450 9.300 9.2509.150 37.150
5 3T 5T 6 5T

5T

Nadalee Currie1210
NC LGA

9.150 8.975 8.7259.475 36.325
10T 12 1 11 7 

7 

Paige Stevenson1207
NC Gymcarolina Gymna

9.150 9.100 8.9009.025 36.175
10T 9 10 9 8 

8 

Erin Amiss1161
NC Gymcarolina Gymna

9.250 9.075 8.6009.050 35.975
8T 10T 9 12T 9 

9 

Alex Chaffin1151
NC Gymcarolina Gymna

8.700 9.250 8.8509.150 35.950
13 6 5T 10 10 

10 

Maggie Digiuseppe1206
NC Gymcarolina Gymna

9.250 8.900 9.0008.650 35.800
8T 13 11 7 11 

11 

Abbie Blatz1205
NC Gymcarolina Gymna

9.000 9.150 8.9508.550 35.650
12 7 12 8 12 

12 

Sarra Richardson1212
NC Morgans Gymnastic

9.400 9.075 8.6008.300 35.375
6 10T 13 12T 13 

13 
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